
Фонтанск

ая 

дорога 

30-32

Секция 1(Б)

 2 этаж   2-ком.   79.58 2-ком.   77.42     
  №   3 №   4     

        

        

 3 этаж         
        

        

        

 4 этаж         
        

        

        

 5 этаж         
        

        

        

 6 этаж   2-ком.   82.90    2-ком.   80.92  
  №  35    №  39  

        

        

 7 этаж         
        

        

        

 8 этаж         
        

        

        

 9 этаж         
        

        

        

10 этаж         
        

        

        



11 этаж         
        

        

        

12 этаж         
        

        

        

13 этаж         
        

        

        

14 этаж         
        

        

        

15 этаж         
        

        

        

16 этаж         
        

        

        

Фонтанск

ая 

дорога 

30-32

Секция 2(А)

 2 этаж 2-ком.   83.67 2-ком.   76.84   2-ком.   77.35   
№ 121 № 122   № 125   

       

       

 3 этаж        
       

       

       

 4 этаж       2-ком.   72.15
      № 141

       

       



 5 этаж  2-ком.   81.39      
 № 143      

       

       

 6 этаж  2-ком.   81.39      
 № 150      

       

       

 7 этаж        
       

       

       

 8 этаж 2-ком.   82.63       
№ 163       

       

       

 9 этаж        
       

       

       

10 этаж       2-ком.   71.18
      № 183

       

       

11 этаж        
       

       

       

12 этаж 2-ком.   82.63       
№ 191       

       

       

13 этаж     2-ком.   79.96   
    № 202   

       

       

14 этаж 2-ком.   82.63       
№ 205       

       



       

15 этаж        
       

       

       

16 этаж        
       

       

       


