Фонтанск ая

ая				Секция 1(Б)		
дорога 30-32						
30-32						
2 этаж		2-ком. 79.58 № 3	2-ком. 77.42			
	7	Nº 3	Nº 4			
	†					
	<u>↓</u>					
3 этаж						
0 0 1 42.11	†					
	- 					
	1					
4 этаж	↓					
	1					
	 					
5 этаж						
	1					
	†					
	1					
6 этаж		2-ком. 82.90			2-ком. 80.92	
OSTAK	 	Nº 35			Nº 39	
					INº 39	
	 	Nº 33			00	
	†	Nº 33				
		IN2 33				
		Nº 33				
		TV2 33				
7 этаж		142 00				
7 этаж		142 00				
7 этаж		142 33				
7 этаж		142 33				
7 этаж		142 00				
		142 00				
		142 00				
7 этаж		INE 33				
		TVE 33				
		112 00				
		142 00				
		142 00				
8 этаж		TVE 33				
		TVE 33				
8 этаж		TVE 33				
8 этаж		TVE 33				
8 этаж		TVE 33				
8 этаж		TVE 33				
8 этаж		TVE UU				
8 этаж		TVE UU				
8 этаж		TVE UU				
8 этаж		TVE UU				
8 этаж		TVE UU				
8 этаж						

11 этаж	_					
	_					
	4					
12 этаж						
	1					
13 этаж						
44						
14 этаж	_					
15 этаж						
	<u> </u>					
16 этаж	+					
	_					
Фонтанск	<u> </u>					
ая				Секция 2(А)		
дорога 30-32				, , ,		
2 этаж	2-ком. 83.67	2-ком. 76.84		2-ком. 77.35		
	Nº 121	№ 122		№ 125		
3 этаж						
з этаж	<u></u>					
	-					
4 этаж					2-ком. 72.15	
	<u> </u>				№ 141	
		•	Ē.			

_		la		I	1	I	
5 этаж		2-ком. 81.39					1
	1	№ 143					1
							1
							1
	4						1
							1
6 этаж		2-ком. 81.39		1	1		1
USIAN	4	No 450					
	_	№ 150					1
							1
	†						1
7 этаж							
	†						
	+						
							1
	1						
					-		
8 этаж	2-ком. 82.63						1
	№ 163						1
	1						1
							1
							1
							1
0.075***		+	+	+	+		-
9 этаж	4						1
							1
							1
	4		1	1			I
10 этаж			1				2-ком. 71 18
10 этаж	<u> </u>						2-ком. 71.18
10 этаж							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
10 этаж							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
10 этаж							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
10 этаж							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
10 этаж							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж							2-ком. 71.18 № 183
	2-ком. 82.63						2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191						2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком . 82.63 № 191						2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191						2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191						2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191						2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191				2 70 00		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191				2-ком. 79.96		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	2-ком. 82.63 № 191				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж 12 этаж	№ 191				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж	№ 191 2-ком. 82.63				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж 12 этаж	№ 191				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж 12 этаж	№ 191 2-ком. 82.63				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж 12 этаж	№ 191 2-ком. 82.63				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183
11 этаж 12 этаж	№ 191 2-ком. 82.63				2-ком. 79.96 № 202		2-ком. 71.18 № 183